
Solutions pricing

Cambrionix has moved from hardware-only, to a solutions based model.


All Cambrionix hubs are now available exclusively as solutions. Each solution includes a Cambrionix hub, 
lifetime access to our Connect Standard software, a Connect Premium software licence, warranty and 
dedicated global support.


The duration of solution varies by hardware model.

3-year solution*

Solution

Software

Premium 
software

Warranty

Support 
(Global with 
24-hour SLA)

3-year solution*1-year solution*

1-year solution*

Lifetime Connect Standard

3 years of Connect Premium1 year of Connect Premium

2 years

2 years

3 years

3 years

ThunderSync5-C16 PDThunderSync3-C10 ThunderSync3-16 SuperSync15 PDSync-C4

$2,499

£1,999

€2,499​

$1,499

£1,249

€1,499​

$1,999

£1,599

€1,999​

$699

£549

€699​

$549

£449

€549​

*Solution durations start from the date of hub purchase​.


All existing Cambrionix customers receive FREE access to Connect Premium from 01/10/2025 until 
31/03/2026.


Every Cambrionix hub includes a host cable, power supply and region specific power adaptor.


Prices exclude taxes and shipping, which will be calculated at checkout, or displayed within your quote 
provided by our sales team.

Have a question? Contact our Sales team

sales@cambrionix.com

+44 (0)1223 755520

Get a quote

mailto:sales@cambrionix.com
https://cmbrx.com/get-a-quote

