## Solutions pricing



## Cambrionix has moved from hardware-only, to a solutions based model.

All Cambrionix hubs are now available exclusively as solutions. Each solution includes a Cambrionix hub, lifetime access to our Connect Standard software, a Connect Premium software licence, warranty and dedicated global support.

The duration of solution varies by hardware model.

ThunderSync3-C10  ThunderSync3-C10  ThunderSync3-C10  ThunderSync3-C10  ThunderSync3-C10	ThunderSync3-16	SuperSync15  Output  O	PDSync-C4  Combrond  PDSync-4  PDSyn	ThunderSync5-C16 PD
1-year solution*				3-year solution*
\$1,499 £1,249 €1,499	\$1,999 £1,599 €1,999	\$699 £549 €699	\$549 £449 €549	\$2,499 £1,999 €2,499

Solution	1-year solution*	3-year solution*		
Software	<b>Lifetime</b> Connect <b>Standard</b>			
Premium software	<b>1 year</b> of Connect <b>Premium</b>	<b>3 years</b> of Connect <b>Premium</b>		
Warranty	2 years	3 years		
Support (Global with 24-hour SLA)	2 years	3 years		

<sup>\*</sup>Solution durations start from the date of hub purchase.

All existing Cambrionix customers receive FREE access to Connect Premium from 01/10/2025 until 31/03/2026.

Every Cambrionix hub includes a host cable, power supply and region specific power adaptor.

Prices exclude taxes and shipping, which will be calculated at checkout, or displayed within your quote provided by our sales team.

Have a question? Contact our Sales team



sales@cambrionix.com

+44 (0)1223 755520



